®M KX # BF Z 3+ Shiretoko Line Timetable

1st/Nov./2016~27th/Apr./2017

Fr28F11H1H~FK29F4RB27H

fE 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 5 No.
E TH E Service term
IRE@EHED SEE 2 11:12 15:56 | 17:08 JR From Abashiri
IRSNBFEN SEE 7:26/8:31 | 11:17 16:31 JR From Kushiro
HMENZS-IFI 8:40 | 11:30 | -— 16:00 | 18:00 | Shari Bus Terminal
& M 8:52 | 11:42 — 16:12 | 18:12 | Shuen
I P 8:58 | 11:48 | — 16:18 | 18:18 | Minehama
H ® W 9:03 | 11:53 - 16:23 | 18:23 | Hinode
D VI) 9:16 | 12:06 — 16:36 | 18:36 | Oshinkoshin Falls
7 b0OEDER 9:24 | 12:14 — 16:44 | 18:44 | Utoro Roadstation
DMIBRNAT=IFN 9:30 | 12:20 [ 13:00 | 16:50 | 18:50 | Utoro Onsen Bus Terminal
MKRBERAE Y- 9:40 [(12:30 | 13:10 — — | Shiretoko Nature Center
= MEKRBA L Y—17131/21~3/50D #iE17.Bus for Nature Center is only 21th/Jan~5th/Mar
f& 1 | 2 | 3| 4 | 5 No.
EATHE |k Service term
MRBRE Y- — 9:50 | 12:40 | 14:00 | — Shiretoko Nature Center
OMIRRART=-3FV [%7:170 | 10:00 | 12:50 | 14:10 | 17:00 Utoro Onsen Bus Terminal
JhOEDBR | 7:17 | 10:01 — 14:11 | 17:01 Utoro Roadstation
A mE | 7:18 | 10:08 — 14:18 | 17:08 Oshinkoshin Falls
H D H | 7:33 | 10:23 — 14:33 | 17:23 Hinode
I JE | 7:38 | 10:28 | — 14:38 | 17:28 Minehama
x M| 7:44 | 10:34 — 14:44 | 17:34 Shuen
HENZS-IFI | 8:00 | 10:50 - 15:00 | 17:50 Shari Bus Terminal
JRSNBHENLE ity 15:56/17:30] 19:13 JR For Kushiro
JREGESENLR 8:34 11:17 652 | 16:3] JR For Abashiri

X1EISRDEBEBmMZHKEILE T,
¥ No 1 Bus stops 7:03 Hoikujo-mae

f=EFfAT 7:03 D hORF—15 7:05 o ~O&Nl 7:07
7:05 Utoro Ski-ground 7:07 Utoro-Kagawa

HMMKRBEA
b S b | vy — j B 3 \ o
Rel ey oba Tom wRms swovn | QIENZMEH R
. . . e , ) Shari Bus Co.Ltd.
Shari Oshinkoshin Utoro  Shiretoko Shiretoko  Kamui —
Nature® Five Lakes Wakka T999'4112 .
Center jt)ﬁﬁ%#igﬂﬁléggb%ﬁNGJG
& = TEL 0152-23-0766
| @5Y2Rausu | FAX 0152-23-5521
X HARASH URL:http://www.sharibus.co.jp
Winter session Close




